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Docket No. 050821-TC - Compliance investigation of Conversant Technologies, Inc., PATS Certificate No. 
8020, for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.01 61, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications 
Companies. 

Issue 1: Should the Commission accept the settlement offer proposed by Conversant Technologies, Inc., as 
listed in Attachment A of staffs May 4, 2006 memorandum, to resolve the apparent violation of Rule 25- 
4.01 61, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies? 
Recommendation: Yes. The settlement proposal should be accepted. 
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Issue 2: Should this docket be closed? 
Recommendation: Staff recommends that if the Commission approves staffs recommendation in Issue 1, this 
docket should be closed as no other issues need to be addressed by the Commission. 


